Features Dimensions
1
DC-DC
converters
Applications
Models & ratings
Notes:
1. �Indicates maximum and minimum voltage adjustment (maximum includes Remote

synchronization to an external source are standard features. When used in conjunction with the
MTF input filter module the MTC15 complies to MIL-STD-461; MIL-STD-1275; MIL-STD-704.
Baseplate
cooled15W
MTC15 series
Model number(2) Output
power
Output voltage
Output current
Input current(5)
Efficiency
Nominal Minimum(1) Maximum(1) No load Full load
MTC1528S3V3
10W
3.3 VDC 3.3 VDC 4.0 VDC 3.03A 0.04A 0.46A 77%
MTC1528S3V3-LT(3) 3.3 VDC 3.3 VDC 4.0 VDC 3.03A 0.04A 0.46A 77%
MTC1528S05 5.0 VDC 4.0 VDC 6.0 VDC 2.40A 0.05A 0.53A 81%
MTC1528S05-LT(3)
12W
5.0 VDC 4.0 VDC 6.0 VDC 2.40A 0.05A 0.53A 81%
MTC1528S12 12.0 VDC 9.0 VDC 13.8 VDC 1.25A 0.04A 0.67A 80%
MTC1528S15 15W 15.0 VDC 11.0 VDC 17.0 VDC 1.00A 0.05A 0.67A 80%
MTC1528S28 15W 28.0 VDC 20.0 VDC 30.0 VDC 0.54A 0.03A 0.69A 78%
MTC1528D12 15W(5) ±12 VDC ±1.0A(5) 0.03A 0.68A 80%
MTC1528D12-LT(3) 15W(5) ±12 VDC ±1.0A(5) 0.03A 0.68A 80%
MTC1528D15 15W(5) ±15 VDC ±0.8A(5) 0.03A 0.68A 80%
TechnologyIndustrialCOTS
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
Input